
Confidential

Mindy Feller:  469-718-3122 
mfeller@chryslercapital.com

430AM -
830PM

430AM -
830PM

1130AM -
830PM

1130AM -
830PM

- - -

Tim Nelson: 214-452-7483
timnelson@chryslercapital.com

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

-
8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

-

Shameka Mitchell: 469-718-3138
smitchell@chryslercapital.com

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

- -

Crystal Bravo: 469-718-3148
cbravo@chryslercapital.com

-
10AM -

7PM
10AM -

7PM
10AM -

7PM
10AM -

7PM
- -

Buyer/Phone/Email
NOTE: All times listed are Central Time (CT)

Mon
12/5

Tue
12/6

Wed
12/7

Thur
12/8

Fri
12/9

Sat 
12/10

Sun
12/11

Bryan Jones: 469-718-3152
bcjones@chryslercapital.com

1130AM -
830PM

1130AM -
830PM

-
1130AM -

830PM
1130AM -

830PM
1130AM -

830PM
-

Jessica Coker: 469-718-3105
jcoker@chryslercapital.com

10AM -
7PM

10AM -
7PM

10AM -
7PM

10AM -
7PM

10AM -
2PM

- -

David White: 214-452-7499
dlwhite@chryslercapital.com

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

- -

Tim Robben: 469-385-4710
trobben@chryslercapital.com

- -
11AM -

8PM
11AM -

8PM
11AM -

8PM
10AM -

7PM
-

Buyer’s Weekly Schedules: December 5 – December 11 
Southwest BC | 855-541-7735

Dealer Advocacy | 855-541-7746

Mon - Fri | 8AM - 6PM

Please visit Docs & Training for the latest incentives, news and information.

Eric Allgood: 469-718-3101
eallgood@chryslercapital.com

8AM -
12PM

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

- - - -

Justin Sukal: 214-838-4962
jsukal@chryslercapital.com

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

-
8AM -
5PM

9AM -
6PM

-

Maegan Dixon: 469-385-4205
maedixon@chryslercapital.com

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

-
9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

-

Larry Odelusi: 469-718-3141
lodelusi@chryslercapital.com

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

- - -
9AM -
6PM

-

Lease Allegiance for Dealers | 855-569-9023

Mon – Fri | 7AM - 4PM
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Need a quick funding update? Have a quick question for a credit buyer?
No problem! LIVE CHAT is now available via the Chrysler Capital Dealer Website.

Small Business Contacts

Commercial Email Address: commercialcredit@chryslercapital.com
Commercial Main Number: 855-541-7744

To learn more about Chrysler Capital's enhanced products, processes and dealer experience visit chryslercapital.com/together.

Melissa Nieves: 469-385-4209
mnieves@chryslercapital.com

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

- -

Lydia Hernandez: 214-838-4800
lhernandez@chryslercapital.com

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

9AM -
6PM

- -

Gerald Lohr: 214-452-5825
glohr@chryslercapital.com

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

8AM -
5PM

- -

Funding Team | 855-976-9766, option 1, extension 6 

Funding Support: fundingsupportchrysler@chryslercapital.com
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